
PROUDLY SERVING SOUTH AUSTRALIAN
LOCAL PRODUCED FOODS, WINES,

GERMAN SPECIALTY SAUSAGES,
HOMEMADE SCHNITZELS, GERMAN

BAVARIAN TAP BEERS & SALADS



Lamb Shank   $29.90
Slow cooked lamb shank in red wine sauce, rosemary until
meltingly tender. Served with homemade mashed potato.

German Hot Dog   $19.90
Double Viennawurst sausages, cheese, caramelised onion,
mustard, tomato and chips.

Veg Hot Dog (V)   $19.90
Grilled Haloumi, market leaves, cheese, caramelised onions,
mustard, tomato sauce and chips.

ENTREE & SHARING
Pretzel (German Bread)   $5.90

Garlic Bread (3 Slices)   $8.90

Entree Squid   $18.90
Salt & pepper squid, lightly-dusted, aioli

German Pork Sausage   $12.90
Homemade potato mash, mustard jus

Grilled Haloumi with Balsamic Glaze (V)   $9.90

Green Salad   $8.90

Penne & Cheese

Sausages & Chips

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Fish & Chips

Chicken Schnitzel & Chips

Pesto Pasta (V)   $23.90
Penne pasta, olive oil, chilli, oregano, cherry tomato, basil pesto,
German pickle, fresh lemon. Topped with market leave &
parmesan cheese.

Chicken Souvlaki   $27.90
Chargrilled chicken skewers served with chips, salad, lemon and
garlic sauce.

Chips   $8.90

Mashed Potato   $7.90

Potato Wedges   $12.90
Sour Cream, Sweet Chilli Sauce

Sweet Potato Chips with aioli   $13.90

Haloumi Salad (V)   $23.90
Grilled haloumi, market leaves, radish, rocket leaves,
quinoa, avocado, Spanish onion & cherry tomato.
Add 4 Prawns $8.00, Add Chicken $6.00

Grilled Chicken Salad (GF)   $23.90
Grilled chicken, market leaves, quinoa, avocado,
cucumber, Spanish onion & cherry tomato.
Add 4 Prawns $8.00, Add Haloumi $6.00

Prawn Salad (GF)   $26.90
7 prawns, market leaves, quinoa, avocado, basil pesto,
French dressing, cucumber, Spanish onion, cherry tomato,
olives & radish.
Add Haloumi $6.00, Add Chicken $6.00

Squid Salad   $26.90
Squid lightly dusted, market leaves, quinoa, avocado, basil
pesto, French dressing, cucumber, Spanish onion, cherry
tomato, olives & radish.

Salt & Pepper Squid   $28.90
Salt & Pepper Squid lightly dusted. Served with chips,
garden salad, lemon & aioli.

Fish and Chips   $24.90
Flathead (3pcs) panko crumbed. Served with chips, garden
salad, lemon & aioli.

Garlic Prawn Pasta   $27.90
Penne pasta, 8 prawns, garlic, cherry tomato, basil pesto &
cream. Topped with market leaves & parmesan cheese.

Seafood Plate   $29.90
Panko crumbed flathead, Squid, Panko crumbed prawns
and Scallops. Served with chips, garden salad, lemon &
aioli.

Make a Meal    Add $6.00
Apple Juice Pop Tops + Vanilla Cones 

AROUND THE GLOBE

KIDS MENU $12.90

Please advise dietaries before placing your food orders. We love to accommodate at our best.

OUR POTATOES

OUR HEALTHY SALADS

OUR SEAFOOD



German Wurst (GF)   $24.90
Weisswurst & Huhnwurst, homemade mashed potato,
blaukraut & mustard jus.

Knackwurst (GF)   $24.90
A Northern German treat - Ground smoked pork with hint of
garlic, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard jus.

Huhn Wurst (GF)   $24.90
Chicken Sausage, Cheesy and lightly smoked. Homemade
mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard jus.

Chef’s Wurst (GF)   $31.90
Chef selection’s Wursts:Knackwurst, Huhnwurst and
Weisswurst, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard
jus.

Spoony Pork Schnitzel   $25.90
Panko crumbed pork schnitzel, homemade mashed potato,
blaukraut, mustard jus, Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard
dressing.

Glazed Pork Neck (GF)   $31.90
250 grams, 12-hour pickled and smoked boneless pork neck,
finished with homemade sweet sticky glaze, homemade
mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard jus.

Wurst With Schnitzel   $33.90
Knackwurst and panko crumbed homemade chicken
schnitzel, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus,
Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing.

Lemon Lime Cheesecake (GF)
With Strawberry and Cream

Tiramisu
With Strawberry and Cream

Sausage Platter (GF)   $44.90
Combination of Weisswurst, Knackwurst, Huhnwurst and
Viennawurst, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut,
mustard jus, Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing.

The Schnito Platter   $64.90
Panko crumbed beef, chicken and pork schnitzel,
homemade mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus,
Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing.

German Feast For 2 (Alt GF)   $64.90
A German experience – German Pretzel, Sticky Glazed
Pork Neck, Weisswurst, Knackwurst and Pork Schnitzel,
Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing, homemade
mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus, pickles & German
mustard.

Grande Family Platter For 4 (Alt GF)   $119.90
A German experience – 2pcs of German Pretzel, Sticky
Glazed Pork Neck, Weisswurst, Knackwurst, Huhnwurst,
Viennawurst, Chicken and Pork Schnitzel, Gurkensalat with
Honey Mustard dressing, homemade mashed potato,
blaukraut, mustard jus, pickles & German mustard.

PLEASE NOTE A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

SPOONY DESSERTS

GERMAN SPECIALTY OUR SCHNITZELS
HOMEMADE PANKO CRUMBED & SAGE FLAVOURED

Chicken Schnitzel   $24.90
Homemade panko crumbed, chips, salad, lemon

Pork Schnitzel   $25.90
Homemade Panko crumbed pork loin, chips, salad, lemon

Beef Schnitzel   $27.90
Homemade panko crumbed porterhouse, chips, salad,
lemon

Add Gravy   $2.50

GERMAN PLATTERS

ALL $10.90

German Apple Strudel (Served Hot)
With Strawberry and Cream



German Munich Lager
A refreshingly crispy and balanced texture, full body house
lager, elegant character 4.9%

Hofbrau Original
Slightly malty, full bodied, mature and with elegance 5.1%

Hofbrau Hefeweizen
Munich style, harmonious fruity bouquet, subtly yeasty,
tangy 5.1%

German Dunkel (Dark)
Full-bodied, strong character, elegant wheat beer with
lustrous, deep dark-brown appearance 5.3%

German Pilsner
A classic German style pilsner, pale in colour, malty
sweetness perceived with aroma and flavour 4.75%

Pimms Punch
Pimms No.1, lemonade, strawberry, orange, cucumber,
fresh mint

Sangria
Red wine, triple sec, Bacardi, brandy, apple juice, seasonal
fresh fruit

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Italian prosecco, club soda, orange slice

Flat White/ Cafe Latte/ Chai Latte/
Cappuccino/ Hot Chocolate/ Macchiato/
Mochachino/ Espresso/ Long Black/ Decaf
Extra Shot
Milk: Soy/ Skim/ Lactose free/ Almond/ Oat
TEA (Please ask for various choices)
Iced Coffee with Vanilla Ice Cream
Iced Latte, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha, Iced
Chai Latte

Alcohol-Free Beer

Hahn Light / Hahn Super Dry

Coopers Pale

Corona

Stella Artois

Apple / Pear Cider

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Dunes & Greene Sparkling Piccolo SA

Sparkling Rosé Piccolo SA

Angas Brut Premium Cuvee SA

Italian Prosecco Italy

$12.90

$12.90

200 ml 

200 ml

$38.00

$44.00

WHITE WINE
Jim Barry Watervale Riesling SA

Oxford Landing Estates Sauvignon Blanc SA

Yalumba Y Series Sauvignon Blanc SA

Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay SA

Smith & Hooper Pinot Grigio SA

Deviation Road Pinot Gris SA

$8.00

$7.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.00

$8.50

$38.00

$33.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$40.00

ROSÉ & MOSCATO
House Premium Moscato SA

Wirra Wirra Mrs Wigley Grenache Rosé SA

$8.00

$8.50

$37.00

$37.00

RED WINE
Heirloom Adelaide Hills Pinot Noir SA

Langmeil ‘Rough Diamond’ Grenache SA

Langmeil “Prime Cut’ Shiraz SA

Running with Bulls Barossa Tempranillo SA

Smith & Hooper Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Yalumba Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon SA

Yalumba Y Series Shiraz SA

Oxford Landing Estates Shiraz SA

Mollydooker Boxer Shiraz SA

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$9.00

$45.00

$42.00

$42.00

$38.00

$34.00

$35.00

$35.00

$32.00

$44.00

SPIRITS
Jack Daniels / Johnnie Walker Black / Gordon’s

Gin/ Bundaberg / Bacardi / Smirnoff

$7.50

Glenlivet Single Malt / Bombay Sapphire / Kraken

Dark Rum / Absolut / Canadian Club / Jameson

$9.00

BEER
$9.90

$8.90

$8.90

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

GERMAN TAP BEER

COCKTAILS GLASS $14.90    JUG $31.90

SOFT DRINKS
Spring Water 
Sparkling Water 
Coke/ Coke No Sugar/ Fanta/ 
Sprite/ Lemon Squash
Lemon Lime Bitters/
Soda Lime Bitters
Orange Juice/ Apple Juice
Ginger Beer/ Mountain Fresh Juices
Iced Tea (Peach/Lemon)
Tonic Water/ Soda Water/ Dry Ginger

600 ml $3.90
330 ml $4.90

GLS $4.90

GLS $5.90
GLS $4.90

$5.90
$5.90
$4.90

750 ml $9.90

JUG $13.90

JUG $14.90
JUG $12.90

COFFEE CUP $4.90           MUG $6.50

$1.00
$0.80
$4.90
$9.90

500ML $14.90
1L $28.90


