



PROUDLY SERVING SOUTH AUSTRALIAN LOCAL PRODUCED FOODS, WINES, GERMAN SPECIALTY SAUSAGES, HOMEMADE SCHNITZELS, GERMAN BAVARIAN TAP BEERS & SALADS



ENTREE & SHARING

Pretzel (German Bread) \$5.90

Garlic Bread (3 Slices) \$8.90



Salt & pepper squid, lightly-dusted, aioli

German Pork Sausage \$12.90

Homemade potato mash, mustard jus



Grilled Haloumi with Balsamic Glaze (V) \$9.90

Green Salad \$8.90

our potatoes

Chips \$8.90

Mashed Potato \$7.90



Potato Wedges \$12.90

Sour Cream, Sweet Chilli Sauce

Sweet Potato Chips with aioli \$13.90

KIDS MENU

\$12.90

Penne & Cheese

Sausages & Chips

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Fish & Chips

Chicken Schnitzel & Chips



Apple Juice Pop Tops + Vanilla Cones

AROUND THE GLOBE

Pesto Pasta (V) \$23.90

Penne pasta, olive oil, chilli, oregano, cherry tomato, basil pesto, German pickle, fresh lemon. Topped with market leave & parmesan cheese.

Chicken Souvlaki \$27.90

Chargrilled chicken skewers served with chips, salad, lemon and garlic sauce.





Slow cooked lamb shank in red wine sauce, rosemary until meltingly tender. Served with homemade mashed potato.

German Hot Dog \$19.90

Double Viennawurst sausages, cheese, caramelised onion, mustard, tomato and chips.

Veg Hot Dog (V) \$19.90

Grilled Haloumi, market leaves, cheese, caramelised onions, mustard, tomato sauce and chips.

OUR HEALTHY SALADS

Haloumi Salad (V) \$23.90

Grilled haloumi, market leaves, radish, rocket leaves, quinoa, avocado, Spanish onion & cherry tomato.

Add 4 Prawns \$8.00, Add Chicken \$6.00

Grilled Chicken Salad (GF) \$23.90

Grilled chicken, market leaves, quinoa, avocado, cucumber, Spanish onion & cherry tomato. **Add 4 Prawns \$8.00, Add Haloumi \$6.00**

Prawn Salad (GF) \$26.90

7 prawns, market leaves, quinoa, avocado, basil pesto, French dressing, cucumber, Spanish onion, cherry tomato, olives & radish.

Add Haloumi \$6.00, Add Chicken \$6.00

Squid Salad \$26.90

Squid lightly dusted, market leaves, quinoa, avocado, basil pesto, French dressing, cucumber, Spanish onion, cherry tomato, olives & radish.

our seafood

Salt & Pepper Squid \$28.90

Salt & Pepper Squid lightly dusted. Served with chips, garden salad, lemon & aioli.

Fish and Chips \$24.90

Flathead (3pcs) panko crumbed. Served with chips, garden salad, lemon & aioli.

Garlic Prawn Pasta \$27.90

Penne pasta, 8 prawns, garlic, cherry tomato, basil pesto & cream. Topped with market leaves & parmesan cheese.

Seafood Plate \$29.90

Panko crumbed flathead, Squid, Panko crumbed prawns and Scallops. Served with chips, garden salad, lemon & aioli.



GERMAN SPECIALTY

German Wurst (GF) \$24.90

Weisswurst & Huhnwurst, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard jus.

Knackwurst (GF) \$24.90

A Northern German treat - Ground smoked pork with hint of garlic, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard jus.

Huhn Wurst (GF) \$24.90

Chicken Sausage, Cheesy and lightly smoked. Homemade mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard jus.

Chef's Wurst (GF) \$31.90

Chef selection's Wursts:Knackwurst, Huhnwurst and Weisswurst, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard jus.

Spoony Pork Schnitzel \$25.90

Panko crumbed pork schnitzel, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus, Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing.

Glazed Pork Neck (GF) \$31.90

250 grams, 12-hour pickled and smoked boneless pork neck, finished with homemade sweet sticky glaze, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut & mustard jus.

Wurst With Schnitzel \$33.90

Knackwurst and panko crumbed homemade chicken schnitzel, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus, Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing.



SPOONY DESSERTS

ALL \$10.90

Lemon Lime Cheesecake (GF)

With Strawberry and Cream

Tiramisu

With Strawberry and Cream



HOMEMADE PANKO CRUMBED & SAGE FLAVOURED

Chicken Schnitzel \$24.90

Homemade panko crumbed, chips, salad, lemon

Pork Schnitzel \$25.90

Homemade Panko crumbed pork loin, chips, salad, lemon

Beef Schnitzel \$27.90

Homemade panko crumbed porterhouse, chips, salad, lemon

Add Gravy \$2.50



GERMAN PLATTERS

Sausage Platter (GF) \$44.90

Combination of Weisswurst, Knackwurst, Huhnwurst and Viennawurst, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus, Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing.

The Schnito Platter \$64.90

Panko crumbed beef, chicken and pork schnitzel, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus, Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing.

German Feast For 2 (Alt GF) \$64.90

A German experience – German Pretzel, Sticky Glazed Pork Neck, Weisswurst, Knackwurst and Pork Schnitzel, Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus, pickles & German mustard.

Grande Family Platter For 4 (Alt GF) \$119.90

A German experience – 2pcs of German Pretzel, Sticky Glazed Pork Neck, Weisswurst, Knackwurst, Huhnwurst, Viennawurst, Chicken and Pork Schnitzel, Gurkensalat with Honey Mustard dressing, homemade mashed potato, blaukraut, mustard jus, pickles & German mustard.



German Apple Strudel (Served Hot)

With Strawberry and Cream







SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Dunes & Greene Sparkling Piccolo SA \$12.90 200 ml **Sparkling Rosé Piccolo** SA \$12.90 200 ml \$38.00 **Angas Brut Premium Cuvee SA** \$44.00 **Italian Prosecco** Italy

WHITE WINE

\$8.00	\$38.00
\$7.50	\$33.00
\$8.50	\$37.00
\$8.50	\$37.00
\$8.00	\$37.00
\$8.50	\$40.00
	\$7.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.00

ROSÉ & MOSCATO

House Premium Moscato SA	\$8.00	\$37.00
Wirra Wirra Mrs Wigley Grenache Rosé SA	\$8.50	\$37.00

RED WINE

Heirloom Adelaide Hills Pinot Noir SA		\$45.00
Langmeil 'Rough Diamond' Grenache SA	\$8.50	\$42.00
Langmeil "Prime Cut' Shiraz SA	\$8.50	\$42.00
Running with Bulls Barossa Tempranillo SA	\$8.50	\$38.00
Smith & Hooper Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot	\$7.50	\$34.00
Yalumba Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon SA	\$7.50	\$35.00
Yalumba Y Series Shiraz SA	\$7.50	\$35.00
Oxford Landing Estates Shiraz SA	\$7.50	\$32.00
Mollydooker Boxer Shiraz SA	\$9.00	\$44.00

SPIRITS

Jack Daniels / Johnnie Walker Black / Gordon's \$7.50 Gin/ Bundaberg / Bacardi / Smirnoff Glenlivet Single Malt / Bombay Sapphire / Kraken \$9.00 Dark Rum / Absolut / Canadian Club / Jameson

Alcohol-Free Beer	\$9.90
Hahn Light / Hahn Super Dry	\$8.90
Coopers Pale	\$8.90
Corona	\$9.90
Stella Artois	\$9.90
Apple / Pear Cider	\$9.90

GERMAN TAP BEER

500ML \$14.90 1L \$28.90

German Munich Lager

A refreshingly crispy and balanced texture, full body house lager, elegant character 4.9%

Hofbrau Original

Slightly malty, full bodied, mature and with elegance 5.1%

Hofbrau Hefeweizen

Munich style, harmonious fruity bouquet, subtly yeasty tangy 5.1%

German Dunkel (Dark)

Full-bodied, strong character, elegant wheat beer with lustrous, deep dark-brown appearance 5.3%

German Pilsner

A classic German style pilsner, pale in colour, malty sweetness perceived with aroma and flavour 4.75%

COCKTAILS

GLASS \$14.90 | JUG \$31.90

Pimms Punch

Pimms No.1, lemonade, strawberry orange, cucumber, fresh mint

Sangria

Red wine, triple sec, Bacardi, brandy, apple juice, seasonal fresh fruit

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Italian prosecco, club soda, orange slice

soft drinks

Spring water	000 IIII 30.30
Sparkling Water	330 ml \$4.90 750 ml \$9.90
Coke/ Coke No Sugar/ Fanta/	
Sprite/ Lemon Squash	GLS \$4.90 JUG \$13.90
Lemon Lime Bitters/	Drink
Soda Lime Bitters	GLS \$5.90 JUG \$14.90
Orange Juice/ Apple Juice	GLS \$4.90 JUG \$12.90
Ginger Beer/ Mountain Fresh	Juices \$5.90
lced Tea (Peach/Lemon)	\$5.90

COFFEE

CUP \$4.90

MUG \$6.50

\$1.00 \$0.80 \$4.90

\$9.90

Flat White/ Cafe Latte/ Chai Latte/
Cappuccino/ Hot Chocolate/ Macchiato/
Mochachino/ Espresso/ Long Black/ Decaf
Extra Shot
Milk: Soy/ Skim/ Lactose free/ Almond/ Oat
TEA (Disease asia for considerate diseas)

Tonic Water/ Soda Water/ Dry Ginger \$4.90

TEA (Please ask for various choices) Iced Coffee with Vanilla Ice Cream Iced Latte, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha, Iced

Chai Latte